Автомобильные инструменты и аксессуары
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Release Pawl
Small Large X-Large
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRC29
CHROME
MOLYBDENUM
Gear
Pullers
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
MAX.
REACH
SPREAD
RANGE
SAFE WORKING
LOAD
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM) (TON)
2 JAW
BPL/2J/3 36020 3 75 1 - 7/16 37-75 2
ØBPL/2J/4 36021 4 100 2 - 4 50-100 4
ØBPL/2J/6 36022 6 150 3 - 6 75-150 6
BPL/2J/8 36023 8 200 4 - 8 100-200 10
3 JAW
BPL/3J/3 36030 3 75 1 - 7/16 37-75 3
ØBPL/3J/4 36031 4 100 2 - 4 50-100 6
ØBPL/3J/6 36032 6 150 3 - 6 75-150 9
BPL/3J/8 36033 8 200 4 - 8 100-200 15
Pullers with 2 or 3 jaw
options for external &
internal pulling of gears,
bearings etc.

Hydraulic
Bottle Jacks32 JACK/BT
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
LIFT RANGE CAPACITY IDEAL FOR USE WITH
(MM) (INCH) (TON) (KG)
¿JACK/BT/2W 61710 175 - 339 7 to 13-11/32 2 1815 Passenger Cars, Taxi's etc.
JACK/BT/4W 61711 190 - 368 7 7/16 to 14-13/16 4 3629
Passenger Cars, Taxi, Pick-Up Trucks, SUV's,
MUV's, Vans, LCV's, Mini Trucks
ØJACK/BT/12W 61714 230 - 465 9-1/16 to 18-5/16 12 10886 HCV, Trucks (9-24 ton), Buses
ØJACK/BT/20W 61715 240 - 450 9-7/16 to 17-11/16 20 18144 HCV, Trucks (24 - 40 ton)
JACK/BT/32W 61716 260 - 420 10-5/16 to 16-9/16 32 29030 Trailers, Dumpers (40 - 60 ton), RV's
JACK/BT/50W 61717 280 - 450 11 to 17-11/16 50 45359 Dumpers (60 - 120 tons)
The GROZ Hydraulic Bottle Jacks come
with a “Load Limiting Device” a unique
safety feature to make sure that the jack
is not accidentally used beyond the rated